
COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES
(Copyright: All Rights Reserved to the New Zealand Government)

Monday, June 14

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)10. O Interiude
10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News’ from
London
1.30 Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Dearest Mother2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
3. 0 for Ever Young
Melody Stories
The Junior Quiz
News from London
Rambles, in RhythmFred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Coast Patrol
Soft Lights and Swee.

MusicNews from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesFirst Light Fraser
Radio Stage
Notable Trials
Close down

57B WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, "epnee fromLondon
7.30 Health talk by ‘UncleScrim"’
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10.15 Love for a Day10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 os Sister12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from

10m

@wo t=}

bo

Baw

gaonoono

me

4

ocoogogoss

Mirthful mealtime music
QO Dearest Mother
Linda’s First Love
For Ever Young

5.30 The Junior Quiz6.15 News from London
6.30 Klondike
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots
9. 0 Radio Stage
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News fromLondon
7.30 Health Talk by ‘UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies (Johnny
Gee)
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. O Interiude
10.15 Love for a Day10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12.16 & 1.15 p.m. News from
London
2. 0 Dearest. Mother |2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session |3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 You Can’t Do Businees with
Hitler
6.15 News from London
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
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First Light Fraser
News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Garlands of Flowers
Radio StageKlondike
Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News fromLondon
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0
9.45
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections (Elsie

K. Morton)
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.30
11.35
12.15

Interlude
Lady CourageousFor Richer, for Poorer
Big Sister
N.Z. Women at War
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)& 1.15 p.m. News fromLondon

-30
6. 0
6.15

Dearest Mother
The Career of Alice Blai
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Rita at the Piano
The Health and Beauty
The Junior QuizThis Is Magic
News from London

ae

6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time
7. Q@ Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
8. 0 News from America&.& Chuckles with Jerry
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser9. 0 Radio Stage1.0 News from London2.0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

1

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News fromLondon
7.30 Health talk by ‘"UncieScrim"
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 News from London
Uncle Jimmy
0 News from America
5 For Ever Young20 Easy Aces
0 Fashion Commentary by
u ;

La7.
8.
8.
8.
9.
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15 Radio Stage45 N.Z. Women at War
15 Close down

Tuesday, June 15

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News fromLondon
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.16 Housewives’Wartime Quizz11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News’ from
London
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
(final broadcast
2.30 Home ervice session3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health a..4J Beauty session5.30 Long, Long AgoAir Adventures of Jimmie6. 0
Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hits of the Hour
7.15 History And All That7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 News from America

Hollywood Radio TheatreFirst Light Fraser
These Old Shades
Highways of Melody
Turning Back the Pages
Close downa NOGGwm oogocua

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, as 8.45a.m. News fromLondo
7.30 Health talk by . "UncleScrim"’
9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 ‘Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz11.26 Talk by Anne Stewart12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from
London
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session
3. 0 For Ever Young6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
News from London
Klondike
History And All That
Coast Patrol
News from America
Hollywood Radio Theatre
These Old Shades
Highways of Melody
Hymns of All Churches
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News fromLondon
7.30 Health Talk by ‘UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies (Johnny
Gee)
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9. Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Classical Interlude
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
12.15 & 1.145 p.m. News from
London
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Inspiration
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Just to Hand
7.15 History and All That

----
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Lady of Millions
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 These Old Shades
9.15 Highways of Melody
9.45 Relay from Weicome Club
10. 0 Fibber McGee and Molly
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

A7B DUNEDIN
1319 ke 234m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.156 Lady Courageous
40930 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11.16 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from
London
2. 0 Dearest Mother
The Career of Alice Blair
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Those Happy Gilmans
Long, Long Ago
News from London
Talking Drums
History and All That
Coast Patrol
With the Bandsmen
News from America
Hollywood Radio TheatreFirst Light Fraser
These Old Shades
Highways of Melody
The Swing session
Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth,
1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 845a.m. News fromLondon
7.30 Health talk by ‘UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Halfe
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 News from Londén
7.15 Josephine, Empress of
France
7.45 Uncle Jimmy
. 0 News from America
5 Hollywood Radio Theatre
45 Komedy Kingdom0 These Old Shades
1@ Highways of Melody
30 Talk by Anne Stewart
0 Close down ,_
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